EN 50155 Wireless LAN
1 w w w. m o x a . c o m
Introduction
Specifications
Industrial IEEE 802.11a/b/g wireless AP/client
The AWK-3121-RTG 3-in-1 industrial AP/client devices are designed
specifically for train-to-ground communication while moving at speeds
of up to 120 km/h. The AWK-3121-RTG complies with a portion of EN

•	 Quick installation guide (printed)
•	 Warranty card
Ordering Information
Available Models Port Interface Antenna Interface
Conformal Coating High Power
Model Name
Standard
Temperature
(-25 to 60°C)
Wide
Temperature
(-40 to 75°C)
PoE*, 10/100
BaseT(X)
100BaseFX
RP-
SMA
QMA
M12 Connector
Single-Mode
SC  Connector
AWK-3121-M12-RTG
AWK-3121-M12-RTG-US P – P – – P – –
AWK-3121-M12-RTG-EU P – P – – P – –
AWK-3121-M12-RTG-US-T – P P – – P – –
AWK-3121-M12-RTG-EU-T – P P – – P – –
AWK-3121-M12-RTG-US-CT P – P – – P P –
AWK-3121-M12-RTG-EU-CT P – P – – P P –
AWK-3121-M12-RTG-US-CT-T – P P – – P P –
AWK-3121-M12-RTG-EU-CT-T – P P – – P P –
AWK-3121-M12-HP-RTG
AWK-3121-M12-HP-RTG-US P – P – – P – P
AWK-3121-M12-HP-RTG-EU P – P – – P – P
AWK-3121-M12-HP-RTG-US-T – P P – – P – P
AWK-3121-M12-HP-RTG-EU-T – P P – – P – P
AWK-3121-M12-HP-RTG-US-CT P – P – – P P P
AWK-3121-M12-HP-RTG-EU-CT P – P – – P P P
AWK-3121-M12-HP-RTG-US-CT-T – P P – – P P P
AWK-3121-M12-HP-RTG-EU-CT-T – P P – – P P P
AWK-3121-SSC-RTG
AWK-3121-SSC-RTG-US P – – P P – – –
AWK-3121-SSC-RTG-EU P – – P P – – –
AWK-3121-SSC-RTG-US-T – P – P P – – –
AWK-3121-SSC-RTG-EU-T – P – P P – – –
Note:
US: USA band
EU: Europe band
HP: high power
CT: conformal coating
*Hardware Rev. 3.0.0 supports PoE; hardware Rev. 2.0.0 does not support PoE.
Note: Please visit Moxa’s website for a complete list of optional wireless accessories and antennas available
for Moxa’s wireless products.
Unit: mm (inch)
Dimensions
Front View
AWK-3121-M12-RTG and AWK-3121-M12-HP-RTG
Side View Top View
13
4
(5